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SIZE MARLA  DIMENSION
05 25X50
08 30X60
M 35X70
20 50X90
NOTE:

PAYMENT PLAN

TOTAL

Value

5,800,000
8,200,000
9,800,000

15,300,000

* Prices are subject to increase without prior notice

- 10% Additional amount is to be paid for plots on

Corner, Park facing & on main Boulevard.

- Direct Possession on 50% payment.

- 5% Discount on Half Payment.

- 10% Discount on Full Payment.
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OF COMPANIES

BOOKING
10% ADVANCE

580,000
820,000
980,000

1,530,000

HEAD OFFICE
Office No. 11, 2nd Floor,
Umer Building, Jinnah Avenue
,Blue Area, Islamabad

051 8746378

HANGU OFFICE

Ground Floor, Al Jannat
Plaza, Main Kohat Road,
Muslimabad, Hangu.

0925 622511

CONFIRMATION = bl
10% INSTALMENT
580,000 51,176
820,000 72,353
980,000 86,471
1,530,000 135,000
PESHAWAR OFFICE

Office # 01, 3™ Floor,
JB Tower, Main University

Road, Peshawar.

091 5710222

KOHAT OFFICE

G.J Arcade, Near Malang
Abad Bridge( Pull ), KDA

Gate#l1, Kohat

0922 513120

2@4

AH RES[DENC[A

051 111 678 678 | 0333 2222259

6 SEMI ANNUAL
INSTALMENT

338,333
478,333
571,667

892,500

POSSESSION
15%

870,000
1,230,000
1,470,000

2,295,000

MARDAN OFFICE

Hall no A Block A 1t floor,
Walyan Commercial Center,
Nowshera Road, Mardan

0937 844767

D.l KHAN OFFICE

Shafi Plaza, Syndicate Mor
Opposite Ubl Branch Super

Market Tank Adda, D.l Khan

0966 850759



