

PAYMENT PLAN



AH RESIDENCIA

051 111 678 678 | 0333 2222259

SIZE MARLA	DIMENSION	TOTAL Value	BOOKING 10% ADVANCE	CONFIRMATION 10%	34 MONTHLY INSTALMENT	6 SEMI ANNUAL INSTALMENT	POSSESSION 15%
05	25X50	5,800,000	580,000	580,000	51,176	338,333	870,000
08	30X60	8,200,000	820,000	820,000	72,353	478,333	1,230,000
11	35X70	9,800,000	980,000	980,000	86,471	571,667	1,470,000
20	50X90	15,300,000	1,530,000	1,530,000	135,000	892,500	2,295,000

NOTE:

- Prices are subject to increase without prior notice
- 10% Additional amount is to be paid for plots on Corner, Park facing & on main Boulevard.
- Direct Possession on 50% payment.
- 5% Discount on Half Payment.
- 10% Discount on Full Payment.

A PROJECT BY



AH GROUP
OF COMPANIES

HEAD OFFICE

Office No. 11, 2nd Floor,
Umer Building, Jinnah Avenue
, Blue Area, Islamabad

051 8746378

PESHAWAR OFFICE

Office # 01, 3rd Floor,
JB Tower, Main University
Road, Peshawar.

091 5710222

MARDAN OFFICE

Hall no A Block A 1st floor,
Walyan Commercial Center,
Nowshera Road, Mardan

0937 844767

HANGU OFFICE

Ground Floor, Al Jannat
Plaza, Main Kohat Road,
Muslimabad, Hangu.

0925 622511

KOHAT OFFICE

G.J Arcade, Near Malang
Abad Bridge(Pull), KDA
Gate#1, Kohat

0922 513120

D.I KHAN OFFICE

Shafi Plaza, Syndicate Mor
Opposite UBL Branch Super
Market Tank Adda, D.I Khan

0966 850759